
 First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Perri Prevost pprevost@senderoindustries.com 6814 Thronwall Houston TX 77092 2253297059 Director, Business Development Sendero Industries
Logan Carlson 
Steve Luoma STLuoma@lan-inc.com
Andrew Janczak ajanczak@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 Houston TX 77079 7139961300 Senior Estimator Satterfield & Pontikes Construction
Tim Maune tmaune@rollconllc.com
frederick sunderman fsunderman@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr Houston TX 77060 2819999961 Engineering Business Development ATSER LP (subconsultant)
Robert Rocha Robert.Rocha@harriscountytx.gov
Peter Fadesere peter@everlinecoatings.com 22820 Interstate 45, STE 3L Spring Texas 77373 2812318551 General Manager EverLine Coatings and Services Northeast Houston
Zack Moore zmoore@pfeifferandson.com 7138992181 Pfeiffer & Son LTD
Gerry Davila gdavila@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Drive Houston Texas 77060 7132592410 Program Manager ATSER, LP
KD Allums allums@KLPsupply.com
David Vanfleet vanfleet@rabine.com 3407 Tabor Rd Bryan TX 77808 4698159333 Managing Partner/Director of Ops Rabine Compacted Concrete
Rodney Woodham rwoodham@agpeltz.com 2608 Commerce Blvd. Irondale AL 35210 205-849-1569 Chief Estimator A.G. Peltz Group, LLC
Brandon Rousseau brandonr@novocommunications.com 5750 N Sam Houston Pkwy E Houston TX 77032 2812016451 VP Business Development Novo Communications LLC
Adam Kellogg adamk@novocommunications.com 5750 North Sam Houston Parkway E. Suite 305 Houston Texas 77032 2817800696 Estimator Novo Communications LLC
James Whitworth james.whitworth@russellamreinllc.com 16740 East I-10 Freeway Channelview TX 77530 5044815994 Senior Estimator Russell Marine, LLC
Christopher Auchter christopher.auchter@terracon.com 11555 Clay Road Suite 100 Houston Texas 77043 7133292544 Marketing Specialist Terracon Consultants, Inc.
cody deitz cdeitz@harveybuilders.com 3663 Briarpark Drive, Suite 101 Houston texas 77042 7138180994 Sr Project Manager DE Harvey Builders
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